
CLIP

HIGH SHELF

1 KHZ

1.5

4
2

6
10

3016

20
30

50 100
LOW SHELF

500

400

200

HZ

0

+12

LEVEL

-12

WIDTH
LEVEL

3 .3

0

+15-15HZ

FREQ

+15-15HZ

FREQ
WIDTH

LEVEL
0

+15-15HZ

FREQ
WIDTH

LEVEL
0

+15-15HZ150 3k

300
800

1.1k

1.8k

300

800
2.1k

3.3k

7k

10k 600

2k
4k

6k

12k

20k
ACTIVE

0
FREQ

70

200
400

600

900

1.5k

100 166 400 900

WIDTH

OCT
3 .3

OCT
3 .3

OCT
3 .3

OCT
dB dB dB dB dB

RPQ160b

PARAMETRIC
EQUALIZER

POWER

MADE IN USA
www.rolls.com

LEVEL


